
Local CSRA Rescues (Quick Reference List)

South Carolina Rescues

- Shelter Animals Advocates (Graniteville, SC) http://www.shelteranimalsadvocates.org 

- FONAA- Friends of North Augusta Animals (North Augusta, SC) friendsofnorthaugustaanimals@gmail.com 

- Team Stinkykiss Shelter Rescue Project (North Augusta, SC) http://www.teamstinkykiss.com 

- Bully4You Rescue & Rehabilitation, Inc. (Warrenville, SC) Email: bully4yourescue@hotmail.com 

- Molly’s Militia (North Augusta, SC) http://www.mollysmilitia.org 

- Saving The Chain Dogs (Aiken, SC) Email: savingthechaindogs@gmail.com 

- The Ark Animal Shelter (North Augusta, SC) http://arkanimalshelter.org 

- SPCA Albrecht Center for Animal Welfare (Aiken, SC) http://www.LetLoveLive.org 

- Flock Together Bird Rescue Inc. (Windsor, SC) Email: ppdvnelson@yahoo.com 

- Canine Shelter Rescue (North Augusta, SC) http://www.caninerescue1.org 

- Boston Terrier Rescue of South Carolina (North Augusta, SC) http://bostonrescueofsc.org 

- Equine Rescue of Aiken (Aiken, SC) http://www.aikenequinerescue.org 

- FOTAS Aiken- Friends of the Animal Shelter (Aiken, SC) http://www.FOTASAiken.org 

Georgia Rescues

- Dog Networking Agents Inc. & Cat Networking Agents (Augusta, GA) http://www.dognetworkingagent.wix.com/dognetworkingagents 

- Kitty Konnection (Evans, GA) http://kittykonnection.org 

- Shelter Animals Matter Inc. (Evans, GA) http://shelteranimalsmatter.com  

- Girard Lifesaver Rescue (Girard, GA) http://www.girardlifesaver.org 

- Brass Knuckle Pin Ups Rescue Inc. (Augusta, GA) brassknucklepinupsrescue@gmail.com 

- Columbia County Humane Society (Grovetown, GA) http://www.columbiacountyhumanesociety.org 

- Hopeful Hounds Inc. (Grovetown, GA) http://www.hopefulhounds.org 

- CSRA Chihuahua Rescue (Martinez, GA) Email: csrachihuahuarescue@gmail.com 

- Greyhound Crossroads (Augusta, GA & North Augusta, SC) www.greyhoundcrossroads.com 

- STARS (Save The Animals Rescue)(Augusta, GA) http://www.starsrescue.org 

- Columbia County Animal Rescue (Evans, GA) http://www.columbiacountyanimalrescue.com 

- Feathered Friends Forever (Harlem, GA) http://www.featheredfriendsforever.org 

- That’s What Friends Are For Inc. (Augusta, GA) http://www.thatswhatfriendsarefor.org 

- Old Fella Burke County Animal Rescue (Waynesboro, GA) http://www.oldfella.org 

- Veterans K-9 Solutions Inc. (Evans, GA) http://veteransk9solutions.org 

- Hands to Paws (Augusta, GA) http://www.hands2paws.org 

 - Southern Souls Rescue (Harlem, GA) http://www.southernsoulsrescue.org 
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